Plano Comunale di Protezi

ELENCO NUCLEI ABITATI

Distanza

Altitudine Capoluogo

(Km)

Borgata Sarette

Borgata Rodetti 2,87
Borgata Bassa 0,68
Meana

Borgata Assiere 2,20
Capoluogo 0

Data ultimo aggiornamento: 13/05/2020

Popolazione
Massima
Stimata

Popolazione
residente

70
31

24
636

Scheda 2



